logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

ST CFFWLF I LC I VKKKRRLK /S EEEE\&XEEV& -!_\I/EKkBEEYYIrg\- EEBD EQE HII-JJ\.EE I[E‘REEE\-Y Qé@RJ.

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHAA
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHAA
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRA
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHA
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAA
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHAA

457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 ... .. ... i

461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ... ... i

454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 .. ... e

424 8GO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 . Yi§ V GIVIS Chgq YYLHLWEM DW
423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 .. .. e Yig V GIV]y Cpgd YYLHLWEp DW
1052210 ACE2AN RS09295 WP 000588897.1 . ....... ... ... ... MIKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ... . ... . MPKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ... ... i MMKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 ... ... MPKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ... . e MMKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 .. .. e MWKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 .. i MBKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 .. ... e MMKELYEEVQGVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 ... MBKELYEEVQGWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 ... ... . e MIIKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYRLHLWELSDW
489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 ... i MRKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 ... .. . i MIIKELYJSEVQGIVYKMRNEYYLHLWELSDW
516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 ... .. . i MIKELYJQEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDW

consensus

*  skkskkokok | okkoxk kokkkkkkkkk | kxkx ||

QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM

QEGM
UM

CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[§LV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[GLV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[§LV
CLHELISREE[ELV

Pskosk |oskokokoskk sk kK ok 5k %



R A TAFRUB1 e R ook YERV sl Lo LR PR et s
t_§ I SSYLKUE E V AJESRURL El R 4|§|_\,AN

NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 Y| 160
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 Y| 160
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 Y| 160
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 Y| 160
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 Y 160
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894 .1 160
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 138
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 136
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 136
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 136
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 PYEEVEIIHR RMKE|SEN)) 136
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 PYEEVNIEI[GHR 13Ul LD 136
NTDB id 1052210 ACE2AN RS09295 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 KQEELERVLESIE 135
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 KQEELERVLSIE 135
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 KQEELERVLERIE 135
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944 .1 KQEELERVLESIE 135

consensus kok DD * | Pk DL DT Poeoskokoskokokosk Dokskok Dok okok kkk 1ok sk sk sk sk sk sk ok ok ok ok ok sk sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1

SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454
424
423

1052210 ACE2AN RS09295 WP 000588897.1

252
2561
211
210
177
176
141
140
488
489
517
516

consensus

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1

KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1

SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1

SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1

e o DLR o RHEF

RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFIYIRTIs
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRTIs
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT[N
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT]:

EANEEES * ! *

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

183
183
183
183
183
183
160
156
156
156
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159



