

logo

NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	HFLGRQSMKDLRKKLSDFKK..	160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	CFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD	160
NTDB id 1052210 ACE2AN RS09295 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR	159
consensus	*!*!*!*****!***	



non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved